FLICKOR

50m Frisim
100m Frisim
200m Frisim
400m Frisim
800m Frisim
1500m Frisim
50m Brdstsim
100m Brostsim
200m Brostsim
50m Ryggsim
100m Ryggsim
200m Ryggsim
50m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim
200m Fjarilsim
100m Medley
200m Medley
400m Medley

POJKAR

50m Frisim
100m Frisim
200m Frisim
400m Frisim
800m Frisim
1500m Frisim
50m Brostsim
100m Brostsim
200m Brostsim
50m Ryggsim
100m Ryggsim
200m Ryggsim
50m Fjarilsim
100m Fjarilsim
200m Fjarilsim
100m Medley
200m Medley
400m Medley

Julia Andersson
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom
Moa Karlsson
Cecilia Blom
Victoria Jonsson
Ellen Sandberg
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom
Malin Olsson
Malin Olsson
Malin Olsson
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom
Cecilia Blom

William Bevréus
William Bevréus
William Bevréus
Noah Malmgren
Noah Malmgren
Noah Malmgren
William Bevréus
Noah Malmgren

Timmie Hermansson

William Bevréus
William Bevréus
Niclas Engvall

William Bevréus

Martin Johansson

Patrik Liljedahl

Martin Johansson

William Bevréus
William Bevréus

28.45
1.02.14
2.17.04
4.41.11
9.43.45
20.17.98
35.85
1.18.03
2.55.42
30.76
1.06.44
2.21.27
31.30
1.08.73
2.32.80
1.10.07
2.29.08
5.19.62

27.71
1.00.89
2.17.07
4.53.27
10.29.86
19.51.82
36.28
1.20.25
2.55.83
31.34
1.10.23
2.32.44
29.74
1.12.07
2.52.46
1.12.79
2.33.99
5.34.09

04-12-05
95-12-04
96-11-03
95-11-12
95-10-27
14-10-12
95-10-21
11-12-18
11-12-19
95-11-25
95-12-02
95-11-26
94-10-31
94-11-12
94-05-16
95-12-13
95-12-03
95-05-10

15-10-04
15-10-04
15-10-05
16-11-12
16-05-15
16-05-15
15-10-03
16-11-26
07-12-17
15-10-04
15-03-07
76-09-04
15-10-04
99-11-07
97-10-05
99-12-19
15-04-18
15-04-29

Sosdala
Soderhamn
Ystad
Hassleholm
Ystad
Hassleholm
Kalmar
Helsingborg
Hassleholm
Goteborg
Soderhamn
Goteborg
Ystad
Malmo
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Soderhamn
Hassleholm

Berlin
Berlin
Hassleholm
Ystad
Ystad
Ystad
Berlin

Osby
Hassleholm
Berlin
Mdlndal
Gavle
Berlin
Angelholm
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Hassleholm






